MHS Enhanced Service Advantage Cartridge
HD Secondary Belt Cleaner with Bolt Tensioner
Superior Cleaning and Serviceability
The MHS Enhanced Service Advantage Cartridge Secondary Belt Cleaner joins our proven and patented PowerFlex™
cushion with a superior, service-friendly removal cartridge. The MHS ESAC Cleaner delivers the high-efficiency cleaning
and long-lasting performance required for the most difficult cleaning environments. The new cartridge now gives you
control over maintenance with three easy-to-use removal options, ensuring greater ease of maintenance.

MhS with Enhanced Service Advantage Cartridge
HD Secondary Belt Cleaner with Bolt Tensioner
Ordering Information
Maximum Belt Speed
6 M/sec
Temperature Rating
-35° C to 82° C
Usable Blade Wear Length
9mm
Blade Material
Impact resistant, long-lasting
tungsten carbide V-Tip for
vulcanized belts
Available for Belt Widths
600 to 3000mm
Overall Pole Length
Maximum Conveyor Span
Vertical
Horizontal
MHS SAC HD Secondary Cleaner
V-Tips and Bolt Tensioner (BT)
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm
600 MHS-600BTV-SAC 78007
750 MHS-750BTV-SAC 78008
900 MHS-900BTV-SAC 78009
1050 MHS-1050BTV-SAC 78010
1200 MHS-1200BTV-SAC 78011
1350 MHS-1350BTV-SAC 78012
1500 MHS-1500BTV-SAC 78013
1800 MHS-1800BTV-SAC 78014
1500 MHS-1500BTV-2SAC 78015
1800 MHS-1800BTV-2SAC 78016
2100 MHS-2100BTV-2SAC 78017
2400 MHS-2400BTV-2SAC 78018
3000 MHS-3000BTV-2SAC 78019
Contact Flexco for lead time
Blade Cartridge Kits with V-Tips
(Incl. blades, cartridge, and bolts)
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm
600 MHS-CARK-V24/600 77937
750 MHS-CARK-V30/750 77938
900 MHS-CARK-V36/900 77939
1050 MHS-CARK-V42/1050 77940
1200 MHS-CARK-V48/1200 77941
1350 MHS-CARK-V54/1350 77942
1500 MHS-CARK-V60/1500 77943
1800 MHS-CARK-V72/1800 77944
1500 MHS-CARK2-V60/1500 77950
1800 MHS-CARK2-V72/1800 77951
2100 MHS-CARK2-V84/2100 77952
2400 MHS-CARK2-V96/2400 77953
3000 MHS-CARK2-V120/3000 77954
Contact Flexco for lead time
SINGLE CARTRIDGE
Overall Pole Length
Cleaner size + 1350 mm